9:59 AM Windsor Park Homeowners Association, Inc

03/26/24 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis January 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Interest-Money Market
Membership Dues
Program Service Fees
Membership Dues - Other

Total Membership Dues
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense

Annual Termite Renewal

Garbage Pick-Up

Gas

Legal Fees

Monthly Pest Control

Office Supplies

Operations
Internet Subscription
Postage, Mailing Service
Telephone, Telecommunications

Total Operations

Power - Club House
Power - Street Lights
Sewer & Water

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan 24

6.47

-20.95
10,219.95

10,199.00

10,205.47

10,205.47

193.00
80.06
8.30
1,000.00
35.00
1,684.79

23.99
92.25
250.11

366.35

549.26
1,958.38
23.67

5,898.81

4,306.66

4,306.66
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